
7:21 pm Sun 29 Sep, 24 Viking Parent Group Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/27/2015 7:00 pm VPG Back to School Ice Cream Social Clyde Hill Courtyard
Tue 09/01/2015 8:15 am JH/HS VPG FIRST DAY COFFEE Clyde Hill LRC
Tue 09/01/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 09/08/2015 1:00 pm VPG  Principal Coffee and Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 09/15/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Lunch TBD
Tue 10/06/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 10/13/2015 1:00 pm VPG  Principal Coffee and Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 10/20/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Lunch TBD
Tue 11/03/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 11/10/2015 1:00 pm VPG  Principal Coffee and Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 11/17/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Lunch TBD
Mon 11/23/2015 9:00 am VPG "Thanks for Giving" Event Clyde Hill B103-Home Ec Room
Tue 11/24/2015 9:00 am VPG "Thanks for Giving" Event Clyde Hill B103-Home Ec Room
Tue 12/01/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 12/08/2015 1:00 pm VPG  Principal Coffee and Meeting Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Tue 12/15/2015 1:00 pm Viking Parent Group Lunch TBD
Mon 04/25/2016 All Day JH/HS Staff Appreciation Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Tue 04/26/2016 All Day JH/HS Staff Appreciation Clyde Hill JH

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/27/2016 All Day JH/HS Staff Appreciation Clyde Hill JH

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 04/28/2016 All Day JH/HS Staff Appreciation Clyde Hill JH

Clyde Hill HS
Fri 04/29/2016 All Day JH/HS Staff Appreciation Clyde Hill JH

Clyde Hill HS


